
City Arts

featured fall  
programs WORKSHOPS CHILD/YOUTH

Character Design (Ages 12 - 15) 
731356, Sat, Dec 2 & 9, 10am - 1pm

NEW Sew Your Own Stuffed Animal (Ages 11 - 14)
728463, Sat, Sep 16 and 23,  
9:30am - 12:30pm, Clareview   

Metalsmithing: Band Ring Making (Ages 13 - 17)   
731013, Sat, Oct 28, 1pm - 4pm

FAMILY

Animal Illustration at the Zoo (Ages 12+) 
727660, Sat, Oct 14, 10am - 3pm,  
Edmonton Valley Zoo

Gyoza and Dumplings Workshop (Ages 7+)
728537, Mon, Oct 2, 6:30pm - 8:30pm

NEW Introduction to Sewing (Ages 8+) 
728494, Sat, Oct 14 and 21, 1pm - 4pm

ADULT 

NEW Sketching Animals at the Zoo 
727667, Sun, Oct 1, 10am - 3pm,  
Edmonton Valley Zoo

How To Paint Textures With Watercolours
727659, Tue, Nov 28, 6:30pm - 9:30pm, Terwillegar

The City Arts Centre offers a wide variety of artistic 
opportunities for all ages. Try your hand at crafts, 
visual arts, music, performing arts, photography, 
pottery, sculpture, culinary arts, and much more!

city arts centre  
fall classes 2023

enroll today
Register on:  
MoveLearnPlay.edmonton.ca 
or call 311 for more information

	 /CityArtsYEG
edmonton.ca/CityArts

Refresh this upcoming fall season 
with City Arts Centre’s art and craft 
programs, a perfect restart for your 
creativity. Discover fresh and fun 
classes, all designed to inspire both 
seasoned artists and beginners. Join 
us on a journey of creative renewal, 
where the autumn air carries 
whispers of change and artistic 
growth, fostering connections within 
our vibrant art community. 

We have even more programs!  
Check out all of our courses online 
at movelearnplay.edmonton.ca

*All programs are located at City Arts unless otherwise noted

The Three Best Secrets for Drawing Our  
Best Friend in Ink 
727594, Thu, Nov 23,  6:30pm - 9:30pm

Fold Forming: Smash & Bash  
Metalsmithing Workshop
727589, Wed, Sept 20 and 27 6:30pm - 9:30pm

Carve & Print: Linocut Relief Printmaking
727568, Mon, Sep 18 and 25, 6:30pm - 9:30pm

Sculpted Clay Animals
727646, Mon, Oct 16, 23 and Nov 6,  
6pm - 9pm,  ACT

Autumn Sketching Workshop in the River Valley
727619, Sun, Oct 1, 1pm - 4pm, Yorath House 

NEW A Beginners Guide to Lighting 
 in Photography
728520, Sun, Sep 17 and 24,  
1pm - 4pm, Yorath House 

NEW Maki 101 
728540, Mon, Oct 23, 6:30pm - 9:30pm

Animal Charm Garland: Fibre Art Workshop
7727557, Tue, Nov 28 and Dec 5, 6:30pm - 9:30pm

NEW Slow Stitching
728507, Mon, Dec 4 and 11, 6pm - 9pm, Orange Hub



featured fall programs

We have even more programs! Check out  all of our courses online at movelearnplay.edmonton.ca

Needle Felted Animals
728504, Thu, Oct 5 - 26, 6:30pm - 8:30pm

NEW Learn to Knit - Pillow Case
728501, Thu, Oct 19 - Nov 9, 6:30pm - 8:30pm

Macrame Introduction
728498, Tue, Oct 24 - Nov 14,  
7pm - 9pm, Terwillegar

Sewing 1  
728510, Sat, Oct 14 - Dec 9, 10am - 1pm,  Clareview

Flamenco 
728473, Fri, Sep 29 - Dec 1,  
8:15pm - 9:15pm, Terwillegar

Street Jazz
731018, Sun, Oct 1 - Dec 10,  
12:30pm - 1:30pm, Clareview 

Ukulele 730812, Tue, Nov 21 - Dec 12, 6pm - 8pm

NEW Guitar Introduction 
728514, Tue, Sep 26 - Nov 14, 6:30pm - 8:30pm

Acting Intensive 
728767, Mon, Sep 25 - Dec 4,  
6pm - 9pm, Yorath House

Bollywood Dance Fusion
728488, Mon, Sep 25 - Dec 4, 6:30pm - 7:30pm

NEW Ballet and Street Jazz Combo
728475, Tue, Oct 3 - Dec 5,  
7:45pm - 8:45pm, Dr. Anne Anderson

REFRESHING HOLIDAY THEMED  
PROGRAMS CHILD/YOUTH

Workshop: Halloween Chocolate Making  
(Ages 10 - 14)
728454, Mon, Oct 30, 4pm - 6pm

NEW Workshop: Holiday Cupcake Decorating  
(Ages 10 - 14)
729420, Sat, Dec 2, 1pm - 4pm

NEW Halloween Cake Pops (Ages 4 - 6) 
729421, Mon, Oct 30, 10am - 11:30am, Mill Woods

ADULT 

Halloween Character Design: Cartooning Workshop 
727570, Fri, Oct 27, 6:30pm - 9:30pm

Halloween Chocolate Making 
728541, Mon, Oct 30, 6:30pm - 9:30pm

Poinsettia Painting at the Muttart Conservatory: 
Watercolour Workshop
730513 Thu, Dec 7 and 14, 6pm - 9pm, Muttart

Holiday Sculpted Figurine Workshop 
727647, Sat, Dec 2 and 9, 1pm - 4pm

Winter Floral Centerpiece Workshop
728773, Sat, Dec 9, 1pm - 4pm

NEW Teen Painting Watercolour Adventures 
(Ages 13 - 17) 
731032, Mon, Sep 25 - Oct 23,  
6pm - 7:30pm, Jasper Place Annex

Night Photography (Ages 12 - 17) 
731154, Sat, Nov 4 - Dec 2, 1pm - 3pm

Acting up! (Ages 7 - 10) 
729494, Tue, Sep 26 - Nov 14,  
4pm - 5:30pm, Clareview

Acting up! (Ages 9 - 12)
729495, Tue, Sep 26 - Nov 14,  
5:45pm - 7:15pm, Clareview

NEW Crochet a Stuffed Animal (Ages 11 - 15)  
731494, Sun, Oct 1 - Nov 12, 9am -11am

Teen Painting (Ages 12 - 15)  
731354, Sat, Sep 16 - Nov 25, 1pm - 2:30pm

ADULT

Figure Drawing: Mixed Media
727583, Thu, Sep 28 - Nov 2 ,  
6pm - 9pm, Orange Hub

Watercolour and Lino - Exploring Nature
727555, Tue, Oct 3 - Nov 21, 6:30pm - 9:30pm

Beginners Acrylics
731926, Tue, Oct 24 - Nov 14,  
6pm - 9pm, Orange Hub

Oil Painting 1 & 2
727620, Sun, Oct 15 - Dec 3, 9:30am - 12:30pm

Painting Sampler 
727625, Sun, Oct 15 - Dec 3,  
1pm - 4pm, Jasper Place Annex

Autumn Landscapes in the River Valley: 
727575, Tue, Sep 19 - Oct 10,  
6pm - 9pm, Yorath House

All about Printmaking: Printing Off the Press 
727556, Thu, Nov 9 - Dec 14, 6:30pm - 9:30pm

Sunday Morning Mindfulness at  
Muttart Conservatory 
727652, Sun, Sep 10 - Oct 22,  
8:30am - 9:30am, Muttart 

Explore Your Digital Camera - with bonus class 
at the Edmonton Valley Zoo!
728521, Tue and Sun, Sep 26 - Oct 15, 
6:30pm - 8:30pm and 1pm - 3pm, 
City Arts and Edmonton Valley Zoo

Portraiture at John Walter Museum
728523, Sun, Oct 1, 1pm - 5:30pm,  
John Walter Museum 

Leathercraft Introduction - Wallet
730214, Thu, Nov 9 and 16, 6pm - 9pm,  
Central Lions Senior Centre 

DAYTIME PROGRAMS PRESCHOOL

NEW Music Exploration (Ages 4 - 5)
730023, Thu, Sep 28 - Nov 16,  
10:15am - 11am	

NEW Music Exploration (Ages 0 - 3)
730006, Thu, Sep 28 - Nov 16,  9:15am - 10am 
730019, Thu, Sep 28 - Nov 16, 11:15am - 12pm

Kids in the Kitchen (Ages 4 - 6)
728458, Fri, Sep 22 - Oct 20, 10am - 11:30am

Super Baker (Ages 4 - 6) 
731488, Fri, Nov 17 - Dec 15, 1:30pm - 3pm

Art Explorers (Ages 4 - 5)
730993, Wed, Sep 27 - Nov 15,  
9:30am - 11am, Terwillegar

Dynamic Dance (Ages 2 - 3) 
728740, Mon, Sep 18 - Nov 20,  
1pm - 1:30pm,  Mill Woods

Preschool Ballet (Ages 4 - 5) 
728739, Mon, Sep 18 - Nov 20,  
1:45pm - 2:30pm, Mill Woods 

Dynamic Dance (Ages 2 - 3) 
731016, Tue, Sep 26 - Nov 14,  
9:30am - 10am, Jasper Place Annex

Preschool Ballet (Ages 4 - 5)
731019, Tue, Sep 26 - Nov 14,  
10:15am - 11am, Jasper Place Annex 

NEW Hip Hop Miniz (Ages 4 - 5)
731021, Tue, Sep 26 - Nov 14, 11:15am - 12pm, 
Jasper Place Annex

ADULT

Pottery 2: Intermediate & Advanced Skills
727640, Fri, Sep 22 - Nov 24, 1pm - 4pm

Illustrating for Storytelling & Written Word
727604, Mon, Oct 23 - Dec 4, 2pm - 4pm

2D Visual Arts Sampler: Mixed  
Media Techniques
727548, Thu, Sep 21 - Oct 26, 1pm - 3:30pm

Mixed Media Techniques 
727616, Wed, Oct 11 - Nov 29,  
12:30pm - 3:30pm, Terwillegar

Ballet - Adults and babies in carriers welcome!
728482, Mon, Sep 18 - Dec 4,  
10am - 11am, Jasper Place Annex

FEATURED WEEKLY PROGRAMS  
CHILD/YOUTH

Anime Cartooning (Ages 12 - 15)
729374, Tue, Sep 26 - Nov 14, 
6:15pm - 7:45pm, Jasper Place Annex 

*All programs are located at City Arts unless otherwise noted

City Arts


